
Show #082018: NSHA Horse Show, Derby & Futurity (8/20/2018-8/26/2018)

400. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 617 Ima One Time Wonder Toni M. Hagen-Heath 437.50 Dan Heath

2 614 Sparking Metallic Hope A. Miller 432.00 Hope Miller

3 652 Hellacat Sophia T. Buttars 429.50 Sophia Buttars

4 762 Catzby Jamie L. Roberts 427.50 Jim & Linda Schrack

5 717 Hey Nicci Ladona D. Emmons 426.50 Ladona D. Emmons

6 738 Cat Snacks Eric M Freitas 420.00 Eric M Freitas

7 713 Pearl Smart Remedy Paul Seitz 414.50 Paul Seitz

8 602 Moonlight Rey Nina S Mccorkle 408.00 GDM Landscape Inc

9 728 Mister Boonbastic Carrie Volmer 403.50 Carrie Volmer

10 668 New Boon Rising Mike B. Honald 397.50 Mike Honald

11 639 Very Smart  Haida Shelly L Franklin 394.50 Shelly Lynn Franklin

12 698 MC Earn Some Bens Curt Fender 385.00 Curt Fender

401. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 617 Ima One Time Wonder Toni M. Hagen-Heath 437.50 Dan Heath

2 652 Hellacat Sophia T. Buttars 429.50 Sophia Buttars

3 762 Catzby Jamie L. Roberts 427.50 Jim & Linda Schrack

4 717 Hey Nicci Ladona D. Emmons 426.50 Ladona D. Emmons

5 713 Pearl Smart Remedy Paul Seitz 414.50 Paul Seitz

6 602 Moonlight Rey Nina S Mccorkle 408.00 GDM Landscape Inc

7 728 Mister Boonbastic Carrie Volmer 403.50 Carrie Volmer

8 668 New Boon Rising Mike B. Honald 397.50 Mike Honald

9 639 Very Smart  Haida Shelly L Franklin 394.50 Shelly Lynn Franklin

10 698 MC Earn Some Bens Curt Fender 385.00 Curt Fender

402. NRCHA NNPDER: Nov NP Derby (Composite) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 652 Hellacat Sophia T. Buttars 429.50 Sophia Buttars

2 762 Catzby Jamie L. Roberts 427.50 Jim & Linda Schrack

3 717 Hey Nicci Ladona D. Emmons 426.50 Ladona D. Emmons

4 713 Pearl Smart Remedy Paul Seitz 414.50 Paul Seitz

5 602 Moonlight Rey Nina S Mccorkle 408.00 GDM Landscape Inc

6 728 Mister Boonbastic Carrie Volmer 403.50 Carrie Volmer

7 668 New Boon Rising Mike B. Honald 397.50 Mike Honald

8 639 Very Smart  Haida Shelly L Franklin 394.50 Shelly Lynn Franklin

9 698 MC Earn Some Bens Curt Fender 385.00 Curt Fender

403. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 789 Maliblus Most Wanted Brenda K. Hannan 407.00 Brenda Hannan

2 671 Fargos Alil Stylish Macey J Newkirk 405.00 Macey J Newkirk

404. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 720 Im Kinda Smooth Kristin M. Bacchetti 427.00 Kristin M. Bacchetti

2 806 Metallic Heritage Katie Fox 417.00 Dan E Fox

3 676 R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor 408.50 Paul George Poor
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4 661 Chicaroos Cat Becky Stockett 406.00 Becky Stockett

5 716 This Cats Forever Jill A. Cenedella 395.50 Jill A. Cenedella

6 683 Von Halo Nic Susan K Carter 393.50 Susan K Carter

7 750 ARC RubysInThaBag Brent Steward 390.00 Rocking Bs Ranch

8 663 Nu Kid On The Block Adrianna Adams 183.00 Adrianna Adams


